
2019 US OPEN

09/05/19 - 09/08/19

Rochester Gun Club09/07/19

09:20:32

Event Winners Report

DOUBLES

HONORS

 ONLY

  62 SMINGLER, IAN    500.00CH  100

  57 LAURITO, RICKY    400.00RU   99

 258 SERGEANT, CODY    350.003RD   99

 233 BALDWIN, CLAY    150.00AAA1   99

 216 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON     90.00AAA2   99

  89 RIDDILE, KENNY     60.00AAA3   99

 238 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL AAA4   99

  94 GALLUP, BEN AAA5   99

 210 IVANOV, DESSISLAV AAA6   99

 218 CADE, BRANDON AAA7   99

  95 GIAMBRONE, PAUL AAA8   98

 101 WOLLARD, MIKE    177.60AA1   99

 223 MCCANN, MICHAEL    133.20AA2   99

 248 PARKS, W C     88.80AA3   99

 247 COOLEY, DAVID     44.40AA4   98

  68 KNIGHT, OWEN AA5   97

 115 WILLIAMS, ANDRE AA6   97

 219 KIDD, WAYNE AA7   97

 167 VAN ETTEN, SCOTT AA8   97

 237 MCKEEL, JOHN    345.60A1   98

 289 LENEHAN, MATTHEW    144.00A2   98

  73 HALL, BARRY    115.20A3   98

 185 MCKEON, WILLIAM     86.40A4   97

 103 RYKACZEWSKI, JR, MICH     57.60A5   96

 121 SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL A6   96

 205 GRUNDMAN, JAMES A7   96
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 286 MILANESE, BRIAN A8   96

 152 BARNER, VICTORIA    201.60B1   98

  13 VENTRY, JEFFREY    134.40B2   98

 201 SNYDER, JOHN    100.80B3   96

 164 EVERETT, DEAN     87.40B4   94

   5 FERCHAW, VICTORIA     80.60B5   94

 109 GERSCHICK, MIKE     67.20B6   94

  79 MILLARD, MIKE B7   93

  59 KINSELLA, MIKE    144.00C1   93

 291 STEINERT, DONALD     96.00C2   90

  18 PIETSCH, JAMES C3   88

  80 WATSON, WILLIAM C4   88

   4 SAFFORD, GLEN C5   87

 278 HENDERSON, KERRY C6   86

 241 DUHAMEL, DANIEL C7   85

 251 HOLDSWORTH, DANIEL    136.80D1   91

 191 TOLER, KEITH     91.20D2   89

  24 RODRIGUEZ, INES D3   85

  31 HOULIHAN, THOMAS D4   84

  85 YACKIW, JOHN D5   84

 165 WRIGLEY, KERRI D6   82

 263 MALONEY, BARRY D7   80

  68 KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ] JRCH   97 Y

 215 STANFILL, SHEAFFER [A JRRU   94 Y

  49 STANFIELD, MERRIL [B JR3   91 Y

  47 WILSON, MARSHALL [A JR11   84 Y

  48 KINDER, MASON [C  ] JR12   84 Y

 216 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A CLCH   99

 137 TAYLOR, MELISSA [A  ] CLRU   93
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 258 SERGEANT, CODY [AA ] TSCH   99

 216 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A TSRU   99

  89 RIDDILE, KENNY [AAA] TS3   99

 223 MCCANN, MICHAEL [AA ] TS11   99

  95 GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA] TS12   98

 126 BENTON, AARON [AAA] TS13   98

 273 BOERBOON, NICK [AAA] TS14   97

 219 KIDD, WAYNE [AA ] TS15   97

  13 VENTRY, JEFFREY [B  ] TS21   98

 233 BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA] SUCH   99

 248 PARKS, W C [AA ] SURU   99

 218 CADE, BRANDON [AAA] SU3   99

 210 IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA SU11   99

 104 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] SU12   96

 108 EDWARDS, BRENT [AAA] SU13   96

   9 KELLEY, MATHEW [AA ] SU14   95

 213 LEWANDOSKI, DONALD [A SU15   95

 190 JOHNSON, ROGER [B  ] SU21   93

 101 WOLLARD, MIKE [AA ] SSCH   99

 124 MORRIS, DAN [AAA] SSRU   97

 115 WILLIAMS, ANDRE [AA ] SS3   97

 167 VAN ETTEN, SCOTT [AA SS11   97

 201 SNYDER, JOHN [B  ] SS12   96

 145 VAILLANCOURT, MARK [A SS13   96

 168 FERCHAW, MICHAEL [A SS14   95

 132 PETER, ANDREW [AA ] SS15   94

  10 VENTRY, JEFF [A  ] SS21   95

  57 LAURITO, RICKY [AA ] SRCH   99

 238 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL [AAA SRRU   99
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 123 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SR3   98

 217 BURKE, BILL [AAA] SR11   97

 100 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS [AA SR12   96

 133 NIELSEN, WILLIAM [A SR13   95

  66 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AAA SR14   95

  90 ZAVASKY, MICHAEL [A SR15   94

  73 HALL, BARRY [A  ] VTCH   98

 120 ISRAEL, LARRY [A  ] VTRU   94

 214 BURLEY, GARY [A  ] VT3   94

 134 GAST, JAMES [A  ] VT11   93

 154 KELLY, DONALD [B  ] VT12   91

 158 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT [ VT13   86

 277 ADAMS, JIM [B  ] VT14   80

 106 ROGERS, JAMES [B  ] VT21   87

   6 MUTCHLER, JOHN [C  ] SVCH   83

   8 SMITH, FRANCIS [D  ] SVRU   66

  97 BURGE, LAUREN [AAA]    200.00LYCH   98

 152 BARNER, VICTORIA [B    100.00LYRU   98

 255 PLESKO, LINDSAY [AA ]     50.00LY3   96

 159 DEFRANCESCO, MARY [A     25.00LY11   94

   5 FERCHAW, VICTORIA [B LY12   94

 137 TAYLOR, MELISSA [A  ] LY13   93

  49 STANFIELD, MERRIL [B LY14   91

 112 COLLIN, JO ELLEN [A LY15   90

  24 RODRIGUEZ, INES [D  ]     25.00LY21   85

 238 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL [AAA MVCH   99

 104 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] MVRU   96
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  99 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] MV3   94

 116 CHIN, HOWARD [AAA] MV11   91

 143 WRIGHT, JEFFERY      5.002MHWCH  159

 144 WRIGHT, LINDA      5.002MHWCH  159

  95 GIAMBRONE, PAUL     50.002MCH  197

 233 BALDWIN, CLAY     50.002MCH  197

  97 BURGE, LAUREN 2MRU  197

 258 SERGEANT, CODY 2MRU  197

 247 COOLEY, DAVID 2M3  197

 248 PARKS, W C 2M3  197

 145 VAILLANCOURT, MARK 2M11  195

 238 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 2M11  195

 167 VAN ETTEN, SCOTT     39.002M21  192

 168 FERCHAW, MICHAEL     39.002M21  192

 288 LENEHAN, BERNARD     26.002M22  190

 289 LENEHAN, MATTHEW     26.002M22  190

 104 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] FRCH   96
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